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 COLUM  (d=400) 080814

14.08.2008
geändert

lagezeichnet

TeileGruppevonPos.

Werkstoff Maßstab

Blatt

Erstelldatum 

Benennung

Kundenzeichnung Nr.: 

DatumName

1 von 1

D

1:20

Maßstab

1:10

228

5050 30 30

10

24

50

54

P. Calandweg 54
6827 BK Arnhem
T 026 - 3611 611
F 026 - 3621 891

 

 

 Bei einem Luftschleier mit
bauseitigem Heizungsan-
schluss von 

UNTEN

befindet sich der interne
Heizregisteranschluss

OBEN

F

stehende Ausführung

Bodenplatte COLUM

Ansaugung
F

Ansaugung

Bei einem Luftschleier mit
bauseitigem Heizungsan-
schluss von 

OBEN

befindet sich der interne
Heizregisteranschluss

UNTEN

A

 

 

 

 

400

Befestigung

Rücklauf
El. - Anschluß

Vorlauf

Ansauggitter
mit Filter

80

80

112

80

80
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75
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RL VL

Rückansicht


